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PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Beach Backpack Cooler-1C

Product #
Features

Specifications

Prices Include
Dimensions
Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Quantity 250

Coston P $39.72

BG984-BG34-1C

Keep it cool with this favorite! With this backpack you will
no longer have the hassle of lugging around a bulky, heavy
cooler. Includes top pocket, water bottle holder, and 2 side
pockets. Product features 2 side zippered pockets, front
mesh water bottle holder, 1 zippered pocket on front flap,
insulated main compartment, carry handle and padded
backpack straps.

1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light Blue, Navy
Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Gold, Green, Dark
Green, Orange, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - Blue, Gray

One Imprint Color Free

12" W x 15-3/16"Hx 5 1/8" L

5"Wx3"H
500 1000
$39.1 $39.1



Production Time Charges

Qty 10 Days
250 - 499 Free
500 - 999 Free
1000+ Free

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
250 - 499

500 - 999

1000+

7 Days
$139.15

$234.00

$500.00

4 Days
$93.99

$169.00

$300.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

5 Days
$149.99

$260.00

$570.00

3 Days
$260.00

$500.00

$900.00
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