



PROMOTION  
Your Brand, Printed Right.

## Beach Backpack Cooler-1C



Product #	BG984-BG34-1C
Features	Keep it cool with this favorite! With this backpack you will no longer have the hassle of lugging around a bulky, heavy cooler. Includes top pocket, water bottle holder, and 2 side pockets. Product features 2 side zippered pockets, front mesh water bottle holder, 1 zippered pocket on front flap, insulated main compartment, carry handle and padded backpack straps.
Specifications	1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint. 2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Light Blue, Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Gold, Green, Dark Green, Orange, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow 3. Item Colors Available - Blue, Gray
Prices Include	One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	12" W x 15-3/16" H x 5 1/8" L
Imprint Area	5" W x 3" H

## Product Price

Cost/Quantity	250	500	1000
Cost on P	\$39.72	\$39.1	\$39.1

---

## Production Time Charges

Qty	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
250 - 499	Free	\$139.15	\$149.99
500 - 999	Free	\$234.00	\$260.00
1000+	Free	\$500.00	\$570.00

## Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days	3 Days
250 - 499	\$93.99	\$260.00
500 - 999	\$169.00	\$500.00
1000+	\$300.00	\$900.00

**\*\*All shipping and production charges are on NET**